Расписание работы «Точка роста» 
на 2025-2026 учебный год.

	
	Биология
	Химия
	Физика

	Понедельник
	[bookmark: __DdeLink__74966_2540652737]8.55 -10.35
11.55- 14.15
	8.55-9.35
10.55-12.35
	9.55-12.35
13.20.-14.15

	Вторник
	8.55-9.35
	8.00-8.40.
9.55-14.15
	11.55-13.20

	Среда
	
	
	10.55-14.15

	Четверг
	8.00-8.40.
9.55-14.15
	8.55-9.35
	11.55.-13.20

	Пятница
	11.55.-13.20.
	8.00-11.35.
13.25.-14.15.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]10.55-13.25.



